Q-HEX-mini  LED POWER SUPPLY 10W–60W
© 2020 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com� Specification subject to change. Rev-09-25-20
Part Number Builder
Q-HEX-mini is designed for outdoor, direct burial use; in conjunction
with the Q-TRIX R-50. This small unit can accomodate loads up to
60W and have output voltages of either 12V/24V DC.
Technical Information
Q-HEX
Product Size1 Prim. V Sec. V
M10W-DC
M20W-DC
M60W-DC
120V
277V
12VDC
24VDC
1 Size
Size
Max Load
(Watts)
Secondary
Voltage
(12/24VDC)
Max Prim Amps
@ 120V
Max Prim Amps
@ 277V
M10W-DC 10W 12VDC/24VDC 0.15 A 0.10 A
M20W-DC 20W 12VDC/24VDC 0.30 A 0.15 A
M60W-DC 60W 12VDC/24VDC 0.90 A 0.40 A
CSA Class
Input Output (MAX) CSA Class
120V 12VDC 3426-04	 Luminaires - Landscape Lighting Systems - Component
3426-94	 Luminaires - Landscape Lighting Systems - Component - US
120V-277V 12VDC 3426-94	 Luminaires - Landscape Lighting Systems - Component - US
120V-277V 24VDC 3425-15      Luminaires - Low Voltage Lighting Systems
3425-95	 Luminaires - Low Voltage Lighting Systems - US
Q-HEX-mini  LED POWER SUPPLY 10W–60W
© 2020 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com� Specification subject to change. Rev-09-25-20
•	Outdoor, direct burial, low voltage driver
•	Power ratings of 10W-60W
•	Fully dimmable with MLV dimmer
•	Easy to connect and pull wire through protective tube
•	All connections should be made with silicone filled wire nuts
•	Landscape Lighting
: CSA C22.2 No. 250.7-07 Extra-low-voltage Landscape Lighting Systems
: UL 1838 Low Voltage Landscape Lighting Systems
•	Low Voltage Lighting
: CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 Luminaires
: UL 2108 Low Voltage Lighting Systems
Housing
•	Q-HEX-Mini must be used with Q-TRIX-R50 housing
4.
6"
3.
5"
4.3"
4.
0"
High impact
Top cap
Primary wires
Secondary wires
Resetable secondary
Circuit breaker
With water tight boot
Label
Sec. Wire compartment
(Wire leads held in an
individual Secure tube)
High impact bottom cover
A:
B:
C:
D:
E
F:
G:
Transformer
Unit